ANA PAULA
MEDEIROS
MARTINS

ROSIMEIRE

APARECIDA
CARVALHO

LOPES

GISELE
SODERO DE
OLIVEIRA

FABRINA
MOREIRA SILVA

RICARDO
JUNIOR DE
AGUIAR

ROSANA
ANDRADE MAIA
MONTEIRO

FELIPE ROSSI
RONDINI

LUCIANO
FREDERICO
OLIVEIRA
PELOGGIA

LUIZ ANTONIO
RODRIGUES

15191433890

15017911847

27841938888

18382863817

26192487871

02652228773

31991074867

34829864877

28899182892

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

9372

8799

6215

6104

5672

4427

3483

3043

2844



VANESSA
MACHADO
QUIRINO

RAFAEL
SOARES DOS
SANTOS

MICHELE
ROMEU RICCO
BUENO

JAQUELINE
ABUD
BARBOSA DE
MOURA

CRISTIANE
FERNANDA DA
SILVA

ROSANA DOS
SANTOS
ALMEIDA

MARISA
APARECIDA
BONAFE

ELIANE MARCIA
RODRIGUES
DOS SANTOS

JEFFERSON
VASCONCELLO
S JUNQUEIRA

31751087840

31808517830

36824475807

35228410856

27398057806

12208511832

12205269836

10375179895

27463616800

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

10

10

10

10

10

10

2623

2248

2245

2101

1001

884

10076

8243

6171



CINTIA
PEREIRA DOS
SANTOS

SILVIA LOBATO
DOS SANTOS E
MOURA

MARCIA
GONCALVES
DE MORAIS
CAMPOS

ENDRIGO
GONCALVES
BRANCO

ANDREIA
MARTINS DE
ANDRADE

EDNA
APARECIDA DO
NASCIMENTO

CLEVIS
CAZARRE MAIA
DE CAMPOS
SILVA

37654643845

05555998848

05786641864

26843046886

14475144833

28725595822

07232300808

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

TAUBATE

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA |

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA |

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR
EDUCACAO
BASICA I

10

10

10

10

10

1313

9057

6595

6053

5752

5266

8968



